Product Data Sheet
LGX Adapter Strips
PD
S-
00
27
-E
N

Certification
and Compliance
Part Number Builder
AS-A B CC D
Ordering
Information
A
Strip type
B
Connector type
CC
Fiber count
D
Fiber type
Color of adaptor
Sleeve material
M G S A Leave D blank for MPO
OM1/OM2 MM OM3/OM4 MM Single Mode, UPC Single Mode, APC Not Applicable
Beige Aqua Blue Green Black
Phosphorous
Bronze
Zirconia Ceramic Zirconia Ceramic Zirconia Ceramic Not Applicable
W
Type A, 5.10’’ x 1.15’’
L C R T F M
LC SC MTRJ ST FC MPO
06 12 24 96
6 Fibers 12 Fibers 24 Fibers 96 Fibers
AS-W0000
Blank Adapter Strip LGX
AS-WM96
OM3/OM4 8 Port MPO (96 fibers)
AS- KW006
Keywerks™  Empty Adapter Strip, 6 Port
AS- WL24G
OM3/ OM4 24 Port LC Adapter Strip
PD
S-
00
27
-E
N
-C
LGX Adapter Strips
Telephone : 1 888 993-4237, Fax : 1 888 893-4237wirewerks.com